ALBEMARLE CORP

ALBEMARLE CORP
WKN: 012653101

ISIN: US0126531013

Prehled

25.06.2024 19:01:07
Cena

88,00 EUR

Zména

O

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

-0,62% (-0,55)

US0126531013

ALB
Frankfurt
EUR
Chemical /

Pharmaceutical / Health

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

Akcie

10.557 EUR

S&P 500

86,72 EUR
(1.000)

86,98 EUR
(1.000)

89,74 EUR
90,12 EUR
88,00 EUR
88,55 EUR

89,45396
EUR

265
23.705,30
8

15

300.00
250.00 rw

H
200.00
150.00
100.00

50.00

2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
14.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings
26.04.2024 e Global Equity Ratings
03.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings

2023 2024

Stahnout

[ [ [ [= [

51
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0126531013&ID_NOTATION=20904215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0126531013&ID_NOTATION=20904215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffc6e0eeab9d373c9417f3f32def3e0c739d4882983534bf016be88d075cb64a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a8dc88d85e4e54a9&time=1719432663&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26f37a9507f648453c60c01e368013ff10dab3d8b0ec3cdeaf3df0dd0092f243&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=198028faf021a0e62&time=1719432663&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5a0c6a3e672ace2bdf4a300bcbb28d6a80348c14c233bc74ce6ac265da8dd49&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=325e48cae8f2a939c&time=1719432663&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec14ba403d6cd67db02fd62858e5ffb254f1796cd98c2b4041eb405764bdb92d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87e17becfebb274fa&time=1719432663&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce5d94cdca03199776841a75b4254ed6e0a24de9028f61112c44c7800e87a623&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e2b53e1ad80b852c&time=1719432663&tool=RSC

ALBEMARLE CORP

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: ALBEMARLE &
CORP
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spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0126531013-2024-06-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0126531013

ALBEMARLE CORP

Detaily

25.06.2024 19:01:07

Cena
88,00 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

-0,62% (-0,55)

ISIN US0126531013
Symbol ALB
Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 10.557 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 86,72 EUR
(1.000)
Prodej (Castka) 86,98 EUR
(1.000)
Oteviraci cena 89,74 EUR
Max 90,12 EUR
Min 88,00 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 88,55 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 89,45396
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 265
Obchodovany objem 23.705,30
Pocet obchodt 8
Posledni zobchodovany 15
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -35,02% -56,27% -36,23%
Vykonn. -47,73  -113,95 -50,30
(abs.)
Beta 2,30 2,16 1,55
Volatilita 60,98 55,43 54,17
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Datum

25.06.2024
25.06.2024

25.06.2024
25.06.2024
25.06.2024
25.06.2024
21.06.2024

17:35
17:32

21:49
18:05
21:56
08:09
15:46

2022

Cena

89,43 EUR
89,36 EUR

86,50 EUR
89,01 EUR
93,05 USD
89,61 EUR
93,00 USD

2023 2024

90,26 EUR (486

108,11 EUR (394

111,53 EUR (414

134,66 EUR (356

136,52 EUR (02.01.2024
87,60 EUR (21.06.2024
222,65 EUR (11.07.2023
87,60 EUR (21.06.2024

—_— = = — = T T

Obchodovany objem Pocet

(mil.)
0,07
0,01

0,49
0,00
251,29
0,00
0,02

obchodu
26
3

94
5
46.734
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20904215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160637207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=125242236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=68919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215472619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477248

ALBEMARLE CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

25.06.2024 08:01
25.06.2024 19:01
25.06.2024 19:31
25.06.2024 20:08

89,62 EUR 0,00
88,00 EUR 0,02
86,70 EUR 0,00
86,78 EUR 0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411983219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355555122

ALBEMARLE CORP

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

Albemarle Corp. engages in the development, manufacture, and marketing of chemicals for
&ALBEMRLE“ consumer electronics, petroleum refining, utilities, packaging, construction, transportation,
.}l pharmaceuticals, crop production, food-safety, and custom chemistry services. It operates
through the following segments: Energy Storage, Specialties, Ketjen, and All Other. The
Energy Storage segment develops and manufactures a broad range of basic lithium
compounds, including lithium carbonate, lithium hydroxide, and lithium chloride. The

Kontakty Specialties segment focuses on optimizing a portfolio of bromine and specialized lithium
solutions. The Ketjen segment consists of clean fuels technologies, fluidized catalytic

ALBEMARLE CORP. cracking catalysts and additives, and performance catalyst solutions, which is primarily
-- composed of organometallics and curatives. The All Other segment refers only to the FCS
4250 Congress Street, Suite 900 - 28209 business that did not fit into any of the company$s core businesses. The company was
Charlotte founded in 1993 and is headquartered in Charlotte, NC.
Telefon:+1-980-299-5700
Fax:+
E-mail:- Clenové predstavenstva
Ralf Cramer Member of Board of
PDF ke stazeni Directors
Report spolecnosti: ALBEMARLE 8, [EEEEEEE '\D"i‘jgt’:rrsc’f Bl 9l
CORP
Dean Seavers Member of Board of
Directors
Diarmuid Member of Board of
QO'Connell Directors
Gerald Steiner Member of Board of
Directors
Glenda Minor ~ Member of Board of
Directors
Holly van Member of Board of
Deursen Directors
James O'Brien Member of Board of
Directors
Mary Brlas Member of Board of
Directors
J. Kent Chairman of Managing
Masters Board
Eric W. Norris  Member of Executive
Committee
Jac Fourie Member of Executive
Committee
Kristin M. Member of Executive
Coleman Committee
Melissa Member of Executive
Anderson Committee

Neal Sheorey = Member of Executive
Committee

Netha Johnson Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0126531013-2024-06-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0126531013
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